
update: 17 OCT 2025

S/N Delegation Name / Surname Title Organization Contact TEL/CELL E - mail Remarks

1 INDONESIA Mrs. Ade Trisetyo
Aerodrome Inspector, Directorate of 

Airport / Airport Standardization

Derectorate General of Civil 

Aviation
+6281 79028131

ade_trisetyo@dephub.go.id; 

adeth_rossi@yahoo.com

2 INDONESIA Ms. Desinta Andriani
Aerodrome Inspector, Directorate of 

Airport / Airport Standardization

Derectorate General of Civil 

Aviation
+6281 21211281

desinta_andria@gmail.com; 

desinta_andriani@kemenhub.go.id

3 INDONESIA Mr. Muhammad Fuad Rasyidi

Aviation Safety Inspector, Directorate 

of Airworthiness and Aircraft 

Operations

Derectorate General of Civil 

Aviation

+6621 22566288; +6281 

1252475

muhammad_fuad@kemenhub.go.id; 

fuad.dgca@gmail.com

4 INDONESIA Mr. Agus Gunawan Manager, Flight Operation Center
PT. Jasa Angkasa Semesta (Ground 

Handling)

+6221 80822210; 

+62838 12566682

agus.gunawan@ptjas.co.id; 

oagusgunawan@gmail.com

5 LAO PDR Mr. Komack Keochampa
Director of Aerodrome Safety and 

Standards Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+856 21 513163-5; 

+856 20 22239498

okidkcp@gmail.com; 

laodca@laotel.com

60 participants from 7 COSCAP-SEA Member States

TOTAL = 68

Participants - COSCAP-SEA

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS

5 participants from EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP (EASA)

2 participants from ICAO COSCAP-SEA

1 participant from 1 Safety Partner Industry

14 - 17 October 2025, ICAO APAC Regional Office, Bangkok, Thailand

COSCAP-SEA & EASA EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP Workshop on Ground Handling at Aerodromes
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6 LAO PDR
Ms. Latsamee 

Sonethongphixid

Officer, Flight Safety Standards 

Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+856 21 513163-5; 

+856 20 99755955
latsamee.lsphixid@gmail.com

7 LAO PDR Ms. Nittaya Phumasavath
Technical Officer, Aviation Security 

Division
Department of Civil Aviation

+856 21 513163-5; 

+856 20 23651465
nittaya.dcal@gmail.com

8 LAO PDR Mr. Phengsy Phetsoulinda
Deputy Director, Airport of 

Laos/Airport Operations Division

Ministry of Public Works and 

Transport

+856 21 520524; +856 

20 99505959
pslaopdr@yahoo.com

9 LAO PDR Mr. Anoosin Liengxay
Officer, Airport of Laos/Technical and 

Airport Engineering Office

Ministry of Public Works and 

Transport

+856 21 520524; +856 

20 9223339
anoosin.aol@gmail.com

10 LAO PDR Ms. Phatchana Mahavong
Aissistant Manager, Quality Assurance 

and Safety Department
Lao-Japan Airport Terminal Service

+856 21 512165; +852 

20 55606519

qa@ljats.com.la; 

aoy.mahavong@gmail.com

11 LAO PDR Mr. Ninda Chanthachit
Aissistant Manager, Ramp Handling 

Department
Lao-Japan Airport Terminal Service

+856 21 512165; +852 

20 55610221

chanthacith.nd@gmail.com; 

ramphandling@ljats.com.la

12 LAO PDR Ms. Chanpheng Nanthavong
Aissistant Manager, Personnel-

Administration
Lao-Japan Airport Terminal Service

+856 21 512165; +852 

20 55313135
chanpheng667@gmail.com

13 LAO PDR Mr. Chatouphol Chanthalasy
Deputy Manager of Ground Handling, 

Ground Handling Department
Lanexang Airways International

+856 20 51659999; 

+856 20 52222247
chathouphol@lxairways.com

14 LAO PDR Ms. Souksavanh Chittapanya
Passenger Services, Ground Handling 

Department
Lanexang Airways International

+856 20 51659999; 

+856 20 56636799
souksavanh@lxairways.com

15 LAO PDR Mr. Sisavanh Thammavong
Director, Engineering and Maintenance 

Department
Lao Airlines State Enterprise

+856 21 513150; +856 

20 28567878
sisavanh@laoairlines.com

16 LAO PDR Mr. Chittakone Keochanla
Deputy Director of Ground Handling 

Department
Lao Airlines State Enterprise

+856 21 513150; +856 

20 55946932

chittakone@laoairlines.com; 

ckeochanla@gmail.com

17 MALAYSIA Mr. Asrulsany Bin Marzukhe
Ground Handling Inspector, Flight 

Operations Division
Civil Aviation Authority

+603 88714338; +6012 

2005750

sany.marzukhe@caam.gov.my; 

sanymarzukhe@gmail.com
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18 PHILIPPINES Mr. Nestor B. Gorgonio Jr.

Aviation Services Safety Inspector II, 

Aerodrome and Air Navigation Safety 

Oversight Office

Civil Aviation Authority

+63 02 84264988 loc 

2034; +63 0932 

8542683

nbgorgoniojr@caap.gov.ph; 

nestorjrgorgonio@yahoo.com

19 PHILIPPINES Ms. Chevy R. Barajan

Aviation Services Safety Inspector I, 

Aerodrome and Air Navigation Safety 

Oversight Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+63 02 84264988; +63 

927 4191055

aansoo_asid@caap.gov.ph; 

cbarajan@caap.gov.ph

20 SINGAPORE Mr. Fang Chong Kwee

 Principal Aviation Safety Inspector 

(Dangerous Goods), Flight Standards 

Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+65 65421122; +65 

81009156
ryan_fang@caas.gov.sg

21 THAILAND Dr. Paisit Herabat

Airworthiness and Aircraft Engineering 

Department Manager 12, Airworthiness 

and Aircraft Engineering Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688840; +66 92 

6959956
paisit.h@caat.or.th

22 THAILAND Ms. Waritha Kulkusol

Head of Operations Management 

Inspection 10/Aviation Safety 

Inspector, Flight Operations Standards 

Department/Operations Management 

Inspection Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5680635 ext 

0610; +66 81 5669518

waritha.k@caat.or.th; 

k.waritha@gmail.com

23 THAILAND Ms. Chanathorn Horata

Senior Flight Operations Officer 

8/Aviation Safety Inspector, Flight 

Operations Standards Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 5688800 ext 0637; 

+66 94 6591646

chanathorn.h@caat.or.th; 

chanathorn.h@outlook.com

24 THAILAND Mr. Sutas Srichan

Senior Flight Operations Officer 

8/Aviation Safety Inspector, Flight 

Operations Standards Department

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 5688800 ext 0640; 

+66 86 7566245
sutas.s@caat.or.th

25 THAILAND Mr. Phiroonwat Srijan

Senior Flight Operations Officer 6/, 

Flight Operations Standards 

Department/Operations Management 

Inspection Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5680635; 66 95 

9623563

phiroonwat.s@caat.or.th; 

phiroonwat@gmail.com

26 THAILAND Mr. Varayu Vanasuvan

Senior Aviation Officer 7, 

Airworthiness and Aircraft Engineering 

Department

Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5680635 ext 0545 varayu.v@caat.or.th

27 THAILAND Mr. Montree Monchaiya
Specialist, Airworthiness Inspector, 

Aircraft Inspection Division
Civil Aviation Authority

+66 5688800 ext 0544 

+66 89 5216432

montree.m@caat.or.th; 

mmontree@yahoo.com
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28 THAILAND Mr. Songrit Kongsawat

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 5680433; +86 

3701547
songrit.k@caat.or.th

29 THAILAND Mr. Anusorn Sintusaichol

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 5688800 ext 0432; 

+66 84 0079091
anusorn.s@caat.or.th

30 THAILAND
Ms. Nirutchara 

Permpoonanunchai

Aviation Safety Standards Officer, 

Aviation Safety Management and 

Standards Assurance Office

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 5688800 ext 0440; 

+66 62 4144236
nirutchara.p@caat.or.th

31 THAILAND Ms. Pinthong Choungchot

Aerodrome Standards Senior Officer 7, 

Aerodrome Standards 

Department/Aerodrome Standards 

Development Division

Civil Aviation Authority
+66 2 5688800 ext 

0920; +66 8 42915454
pinthong.c@caat.or.th

32 THAILAND Mr. Pattayavit Kaewkamnerd

Aerodrome Standards Senior Officer 6, 

Aerodrome Standards 

Department/Aerodrome Standards 

Development Division

Civil Aviation Authority +66 2 5688800 ext 0920 pattayavit.k@caat.or.th

33 THAILAND Mr. Anusorn Damthip

Deputy Director, Ground Operations 

Support, Ground and Cargo Operations 

/ Ground Operations Support

Bangkok Airways, Pcl
+66 2 2655678; +66 81 

4873366

anusorndam@bangkokair.com; 

adamthip@yahoo.com

34 THAILAND Mr. Monchai Kloisaengarthit

Station Manager, Ground and Cargo 

Operatins Department, Station 

Management Division

Bangkok Airways, Pcl
+66 2 2655678; +66 86 

7218135

dmkkkpg@bangkokair.com; 

monchai.klo@bangkokair.com

35 THAILAND Ms. Pattaraporn Jantarasamee Head of Compliance Monitoring K-Mile Air
+66 2 1342604; +66 63 

5935952
pattaraporn.j@k-mile.com

36 THAILAND Ms. Brigitte Brizon
Ground Operations and Commercial 

Manager
K-Mile Air

+66 2 1342604; +66 89 

1297989
brigitte.b@k-mile.com

37 THAILAND Mr. Natthanarut Thongkhao Ground Standards Manager Nok Airlines
+66 2 6272000; +66 63 

9596428

natthanarut@nokair.com; 

natthanarut@gmail.com

38 THAILAND Mr. Supakorn Sangasang

Ground Stations and Performance 

Officer, Ground Operations and Cargo 

Services Department / Ground 

Standards and Performance Division

Nok Airlines
+66 2 6272000; +66 81 

1026347
supakorn.san@nokair.com
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39 THAILAND Mr. Wuttichai Kamnerdratana
Team Leader/Safety Management 

System Department
Thai Airways International, Pcl.

+66 2 5454359; +66 90 

9614492

wuttichai.k@thaiairways.com; 

wuttichai.kam@gmail.com

40 THAILAND Mr. Nitipon Verakalas
Team Leader of Ground Safety and 

Security Assurance
Thai Airways International, Pcl.

+66 2 1371601; +66 61 

9656141

nitipon.v@thaiairways.com; 

bkkdg1office@thaiairways.com

41 THAILAND Ms. Navivan Sangboonnum
Chief (Specialist)/Safety Management 

System Department
Thai Airways International, Pcl.

+66 2 5453445; +66 63 

5196366

navivan.s@thaiairways.com; 

navivansa@gmail.com

42 THAILAND Mr. Apichart Chapasuk
Ground Services Specialist, Bangkok 

Station Services
Thai Airways International, Pcl.

+66 2 1345249; +66 81 

8223680

apichart.c@thaiairways.com; 

thaitony79@gmail.com

43 THAILAND Ms. Supatchaya Tabtimtes
Process Improvement Senior Manager, 

Operational Quality Assurance
Thai Air Asia Co.,Ltd.

+66 2 5625700; +66 1 

5953445

supatchayat@airasia.com; 

tabtimtes.supatchaya@gmail.com

44 THAILAND
Mr. Srichon Saengsawang-

ngam

Senior Manager, Ramp & GSE 

Department
Thai Air Asia Co.,Ltd.

+66 2 5625700; +66 

49525652
srichons@airasia.com

45 THAILAND Ms. Sawitree Thaithanom Station Manager, Ground Operations Thai Air Asia X +66 99 5622644
sawitreet@airasia.com; 

sawit525@gmail.com

46 THAILAND Mr. Paramet Tunsiangom Ramp Manager, Ground Operations Thai Air Asia X +66 81 4344925 parametet@airasia.com; 

47 THAILAND Ms. Walailak Panruang

Quality of Ground Services Supervisor, 

Ground Services Department/Quality 

of Ground Services Division

Thai Lion Mentari Co.,Ltd.
+66 2 5299849; +66 89 

2437474

walailak@lionairthai.com; 

walailak.panruang@hotmail.com

48 THAILAND Mr. Ronnakrit Lorsri

Actiong Quality of Ground Services 

(Ramp Quality), Ground Services 

Department/Quality of Ground 

Services Division

Thai Lion Mentari Co.,Ltd.
+66 2 5299849; +66 95 

9187474

ronnakrit.lo@lionairthai.com; 

kitkamikaze2540@gmail.com

49 THAILAND Ms. Siripa Boonrattanang

Partnership Service Quality and 

Compliance Manager, Ground 

Operations Department / Partnership 

Service Quality and Compliance 

Division

Thai Vietjet Air Joint Stock Co.,Ltd.
+66 2 1115999 ext 

8001; +66 87 5973366

siripa.bo@vietjetair.com; 

siripa.sb@gmail.com
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50 THAILAND Ms. Unyavadee Punjarotai

Operations Quality Assurance 

Executive, SSQA Department / Quality 

Assurance Division

Thai Vietjet Air Joint Stock Co.,Ltd.
+66 2 1115999 ext 

8001; +66 85 3692552

unyavadee.pu@vietjetair.com; 

unyavadee.p@gmail.com

51 VIET NAM Mr. Tran Tuan Anh
Operation Inspector, Flight Safety 

Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority

+84 2438722394; +84 

906966855

anhtt@caa.gov.vn; 

trananhcaav@gmail.com

52 VIET NAM Mr. Do Hong Phong
Aerodrome Inspector/Official, 

Aerodrome Management
Civil Aviation Authority

+84 2438727912; +84 

968808064

phongdh@caa.gov.vn; 

hongphong.gtvt@gmail.com

53 VIET NAM Ms. Ngo Mai Phuong
Operation Inspector, Flight Safety 

Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority

+84 2438732289; +84 

912662688

phuongnm@caa.gov.vn; 

maiphuongcaav@gmail.com

54 VIET NAM Mr. Nguyen Hung Dung
Flight Operation Inspector, Flight 

Safety Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority

+84 2438722394; +84 

976050975

hungdung@caa.gov.vn; 

dungfssd@gmail.com

55 VIET NAM Mr. Pham Tien Dung
Operation Inspector, Flight Safety 

Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority +84 904687990

dungpham@caa.gov.vn; 

dungphamcaav@gmail.com

56 VIET NAM Mr. Khong Doan Duy
Operation Inspector, Flight Safety 

Standard Department
Civil Aviation Authority

+84 2438722394; +84 

904262774

khongdoanduycaav@gmail.com; 

duykd@caa.gov.vn

57 VIET NAM Cao Kien Quoc

Deputy Director of Ground Operations-

Services, Gound Opearations-Services 

Division

Viet Jet Joint Stock Company
+84 35471866; 84 918 

993998
quoccao@vietjetair.com;

58 VIET NAM Tran Le Tu Trinh

Operational Quality Assurance Senior 

Executive, Safety and Quality 

Assurance Department

Viet Jet Joint Stock Company +84 909 999205
trinhtranletu@vietjetair.com; 

asiadamo@gmail.com

59 VIET NAM Nguyen Tuan Anh
Ground Operations Training Manager, 

Viet Jet Aviation Academy
Viet Jet Joint Stock Company +84 908 855660 anhnguyentuan@vietjetair.com
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60 VIET NAM Le Thi Huong
Safety, Quality Assurance and Security 

Manager, Viet Jet Ground Service
Viet Jet Joint Stock Company +84 983772978

lethihuongmrs@gmail.com; 

huonglt@vietjetair.com

61 AIRBUS Capt. Adrian Abraham Regional Safety Director AIRBUS
+65 90687911; +60 19 

7226795

adrian.abraham@airbus.com; 

captadrian@gmail.com

62 EU Ms. Adina Szonyi Ground Handling Expert
European Union Aviation Safety 

Agency (EASA) 
+49 221 899905124 Adina.SZONYI@easa.europa.eu INSTRUCTOR

63 EU Mr. Paul Tibbe Ground Handling Expert
European Union Aviation Safety 

Agency (EASA) 
+31 6 525968970 paul.tibbe@easa.europa.eu INSTRUCTOR

64 EASA Mr. Daniel Cruz Project Manager, Bangkok Office EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP (EASA) +66 918021483 daniel.cruz.ext@easa.europa.eu FACILITATOR

65 EASA Ms. Thita Pongdara Stakeholder Liaison Officer EU-ASEAN SCOP APP (EASA) +66 64 9564239 thita.pongdara.ext@easa.europa.eu FACILITATOR

66 EASA Mr. Decha Maliyan Stakeholder Liaison Officer EU-ASEAN SCOPE APP (EASA) +66 81 5579173 decha.maliyan.ext@easa.europa.eu FACILITATOR

67 ICAO Mr. Sudhir Kumar Singh
Chief Technical Advisor/Programme 

Coordinator, COSCAP-SEA

COSCAP South East Asia 

Programme
+66 2 537 8189 ext 135 sksingh@icao.int FACILITATOR

68 ICAO Ms. Sudhatai Juntarapratin
Administrative Assistant, COSCAP-

SEA

COSCAP South East Asia 

Programme
+66 2 537 8189 ext 136 sjuntarapratin@icao.int; FACILITATOR

Participants - International Organizations

Participants - Safety Partner Industry
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